Jsabe

Varianta
Cena

Vyska

Priemer kalicha

Farba

Farba

Material podstavca
Vrchnak v cene
Moznost emblému
Celoplastovy pohar
Katalog

Strana v katalogu

33055.1
7,61€
12cm
80 mm

modra
strieborna

modré
strieborna

biely mramor
Ne
Ano
Ne
no.3

63

33055

Pohare EKONOM 33055

Katalog no.3 - strana 63

Pohar EKONOM, vyska 12 cm, strieborny/modry

33055.2 33055.3
8,48 € 8,91 €
14 cm 15¢cm
80 mm 80 mm
modra modra

strieborna strieborna
modra modra

strieborné striebornd
biely mramor biely mramor

Ne Ne

Ano Ano

Ne Ne

no.3 no.3

63 63

05.02.2026 07:29:43

33055.4
10,65 €
16 cm
100 mm

modra
strieborna

modra
strieborna

biely mramor
Ne
Ano
Ne
no.3

63

33055.5
11,52 €
17 cm
100 mm

modra
strieborna

modra
strieborna

biely mramor
Ne
Ano
Ne
no.3

63

33055.6
13,70 €
20 cm
120 mm

modra
strieborna

modra
strieborna

biely mramor
Ne
Ano
Ne

no.3

63
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